
CB Nuit
Schönberg 5.3.2022

OLV Eifel

Desmond FRANSSEN
TROL
Circuit : H. Open
Distance : 7240m (Dénivelé 200m)
Temps : 0:48:47 (6'44"/km)

2/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. François VAN DER OUDERAA 0:48:05
3. Cédric AMERIJCKX 0:50:12

1. 101 00:02:43 389m 6'59"/km
2. 137 00:02:52 00:05:35 294m 9'45"/km
3. 135 00:02:00 00:07:35 270m 7'24"/km
4. 148 00:04:17 00:11:52 492m 8'42"/km
5. 131 00:04:58 00:16:50 758m 6'33"/km
6. 147 00:00:55 00:17:45 147m 6'14"/km
7. 105 00:03:09 00:20:54 444m 7'06"/km
8. 107 00:04:04 00:24:58 538m 7'34"/km
9. 108 00:02:16 00:27:14 312m 7'16"/km

10. 129 00:00:54 00:28:08 132m 6'49"/km
11. 130 00:01:23 00:29:31 196m 7'03"/km
12. 110 00:02:00 00:31:31 281m 7'07"/km
13. 141 00:00:54 00:32:25 102m 8'49"/km
14. 111 00:02:06 00:34:31 338m 6'13"/km
15. 104 00:02:55 00:37:26 515m 5'40"/km
16. 140 00:02:51 00:40:17 503m 5'40"/km
17. 113 00:01:11 00:41:28 196m 6'02"/km
18. 114 00:01:41 00:43:09 210m 8'01"/km
19. 139 00:02:45 00:45:54 453m 6'04"/km
20. 117 00:01:26 00:47:20 234m 6'08"/km
21. 118 00:00:57 00:48:17 218m 4'21"/km
22. 999 00:00:30 00:48:47 140m 3'34"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://olv-eifel.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3738
https://www.helga-o.com

